Ergebnisliste Herren

Skitouren Gaudirennen

Rang StNr
Herrenklasse

1 79
2 291
3 236
4 39
5 84
6 9

7 184
8 150
9 205
10 234
1 193
12 237
13 262
14 334
15 239
16 370
17 135
18 177
19 304
20 121
21 305
22 155
23 240
24 348
25 362
26 357
27 330
28 371
29 219
30 222
31 136
32 200
33 77
34 10
35 49
36 406
37 408
38 139
39 21
40 20
41 324
42 268
43 266
44 195
45 72

Freitag, 20. Mérz 2015, 15:43

Name

Schmied Richard
Nitsch Josef
Schernthaner Ernst
Raffelsherger Jiirgen
Kralik Johann
Geieregger David
Russegger Patrick
Fritzenwanker Andi
Ralser Franz

Leitner Karl
Schweiger Michael
Pertl Richard

Heel Roland
Katstaller Florian
Kreuzberger Peter
Kreuzer Stefan
Kaswurm Martin
Geieregger Christian
Fritzenwanker Gottfried
Varady Robert
Fritzenwanker Peter
Moises Manfred
Griinwald Michael
Lottermoser Andreas
Griinwald Robert
Gappmeier Norbert
Kratzer Christopher
Fuchs Stefan
Pfisterer Markus
Seidl Edgar

Rieser Chris
Neureiter Markus
Salchegger Werner
Huber Manuel
Kruselburger David
Wimmer Thomas
Hogger Andreas
Dorfer Reini
Freudenthaler Christoph
Hettegger Anton
Hettegger Roland
Weiss Christoph
Stock Josef

Sulzer Markus
Wechselberger Roman

2. Skitouren Gaudi der Bergrettung Miihlbach/Hkg

Mihlbach am Hochkénig, 14.03.2015

Wohnort

5632 Dorfgastein

5453 Werfenweng

5632 Dorfgastein

5600 St. Johann

5602 Wagrain

5600 St. Johann

5600 St. Johann

5600 St. Johann

5621 St. Veit

5632 Dorfgastein

5505 Mhlbach am Hochkdnig
5632 Dorfgastein

4575 Rolleithen

5600 St. Johann

5500 Bischofshofen

5621 St. Veit

5600 St. Johann

5600 St. Johann

5600 St.Johann

5505 Mihlbach am Hochkdnig
5600 St.Johann

5500 Bischofshofen

5505 Miihlbach am Hochkénig
5621 St.Veit

5505 Miihlbach am Hochkonig
5505 Muhlbach am Hochkdnig
5600 St. Johann

5621 St. Veit

5621 St. Veit

5621 St. Veit

5620 Schwarzach

5541 Altenmarkt

5500 Bischofshofen

5600 St. Johann

5600 St. Johann

5101 Bergheim

5101 Bergheim

5600 St. Johann

5500 Bischofshofen

5500 Bischofshofen

5505 Miihlbach am Hochkénig
5450 Werfen

5500 Bischofshofen

5600 St. Johann

5500 Bischofshofen

Auswertung: SKIKLUB MUHLBACH/HKG

Laufzeit

0:29:56
0:31:15
0:31:36
0:32:26
0:34:12
0:34:28
0:34:43
0:35:17
0:36:18
0:37:48
0:38:10
0:38:25
0:38:36
0:38:40
0:38:42
0:38:48
0:40:09
0:40:34
0:41:28
0:41:32
0:41:40
0:42:05
0:42:07
0:42:51
0:43:19
0:43:27
0:44:07
0:44:55
0:45:01
0:46:17
0:46:37
0:46:58
0:47:02
0:47:26
0:47:35
0:47:43
0:47:54
0:48:04
0:48:09
0:48:14
0:48:31
0:49:17
0:49:21
0:49:31
0:49:56

www.skizeit.at - HATTsolution OnTime 14.2.4 - Lizenz 4027 - Zeitnehmung: Alge TdC 8000

Diff.

0:00:00
0:01:19
0:01:40
0:02:30
0:04:16
0:04:32
0:04:47
0:05:21
0:06:22
0:07:52
0:08:14
0:08:29
0:08:40
0:08:44
0:08:46
0:08:52
0:10:13
0:10:38
0:11:32
0:11:36
0:11:44
0:12:09
0:12:11
0:12:55
0:13:23
0:13:31
0:14:11
0:14:59
0:15:05
0:16:21
0:16:41
0:17:02
0:17:06
0:17:30
0:17:39
0:17:47
0:17:58
0:18:08
0:18:13
0:18:18
0:18:35
0:19:21
0:19:25
0:19:35
0:20:00
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Ergebnisliste Herren

Skitouren Gaudirennen

Rang
46
47
43
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Freitag, 20. Mérz 2015, 15:43

StNr
114
340
336
365
120
407
405
73
282
400
353
202
211
355
28
29
201
15
313
264
94
18
249
245
89
138
14
252
13
165
192
194
65
369
267
235
238
358
284
381
115
367
191
3
92
30
36

Name

Moises Daniel
Steinmann Rene
Kéltringer Michael
Schweiger Leo
Schilchegger Gerry
Angerer Florian
Gasser Fritz
Angerer Christian
Wagenbichler Klaus
Lairaiter Baltasar
Schneider Hans
Wienerreuther Didi
Krimbacher Gottfried
Beier Gerhard
Hettegger Mario
Hettegger Dominik
Scheiber Erwin
Repaski Christian
Zdgernitz Giinther
Heel Harald

Reiter Josef
Wildmann Roland
Scheiber Manuel
Biirgler Martin
Sieder Josef
Dorfer Willi
Ganitzer Roland
Konrath Ferdinand
Prommegger Christoph
Salchegger Gerald
Pfeiffenberger Hannes
Hoffmann Harald
Etzer Thomas
Kreuzer Josef
Dekorso Siegfried
Rieser Hannes
Fischer Sepp
Neureiter Manfred
Harlander Stefan
Posch Josef

Schwarzenbacher Gerhard

Herzog Franz
Stankovic Peter
Wenger Roman
Eisl Alexander
Toferer Herbert
Taxer Johann

2. Skitouren Gaudi der Bergrettung Miihlbach/Hkg

Mihlbach am Hochkénig, 14.03.2015

Wohnort

5500 Bischofshofen

5600 St. Johann

5020 Salzburg

5505 Mhlbach am Hochkdnig
5522 St. Martin

5101 Bergheim

5101 Bergheim

5400 Hallein

5760 Saalfelden

5583 Muhr

D-833301 Traunreut

5505 Mhlbach am Hochkdnig
5621 St. Veit

5505 Mihlbach am Hochkdnig
5611 Grossarl

5611 Grossarl

5505 Miihlbach am Hochkdnig
5600 St. Johann

5505 Muhlbach am Hochkaénig
4575 RoRleithen

5500 Bischofshofen

5500 Bischofshofen

5505 Miihlbach am Hochkénig
5652 Dienten

5451 Tenneck

5600 St. Johann

5660 Taxenbach

5500 Bischofshofen

5600 St. Johann

5500 Bischofshofen

5620 Schwarzach

5500 Bischofshofen

5621 St. Veit

5621 St. Veit

5632 Dorfgastein

5632 Dorfgastein

5632 Dorfgastein

5505 Mihlbach am Hochkdnig
5020 Salzburg

5621 St. Veit

5600 St. Johann

5760 Saalfelden

5600 St. Johann

5453 Werfenweng

5451 Tenneck

5611 Grossarl

5621 St. Veit

Auswertung: SKIKLUB MUHLBACH/HKG

Laufzeit
0:50:07
0:50:09
0:50:15
0:50:23
0:50:30
0:51:24
0:51:31
0:52:15
0:52:59
0:53:05
0:53:10
0:53:17
0:53:40
0:54:07
0:54:14
0:54:18
0:54:31
0:55:04
0:55:07
0:55:14
0:56:32
0:56:50
0:57:01
0:57:08
0:57:13
0:57:19
0:57:24
0:57:40
0:57:46
0:58:00
0:58:28
0:58:32
0:59:21
0:59:46
0:59:56
1:00:21
1:00:27
1:00:42
1:01:09
1:01:57
1:02:14
1:02:20
1:03:00
1:03:06
1:03:13
1:03:30
1:03:57

www.skizeit.at - HATTsolution OnTime 14.2.4 - Lizenz 4027 - Zeitnehmung: Alge TdC 8000

Diff.
0:20:11
0:20:13
0:20:19
0:20:27
0:20:34
0:21:28
0:21:35
0:22:19
0:23:03
0:23:09
0:23:14
0:23:21
0:23:44
0:24:11
0:24:18
0:24:22
0:24:35
0:25:08
0:25:11
0:25:18
0:26:36
0:26:54
0:27:05
0:27:12
0:27:17
0:27:23
0:27:28
0:27:44
0:27:50
0:28:04
0:28:32
0:28:36
0:29:25
0:29:50
0:30:00
0:30:25
0:30:31
0:30:46
0:31:13
0:32:01
0:32:18
0:32:24
0:33:04
0:33:10
0:33:17
0:33:34
0:34:01
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Ergebnisliste Herren

Skitouren Gaudirennen

Rang
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Freitag, 20. Mérz 2015, 15:43

StNr
332
306
393
347
354
376
366
118
166
220
137
153
411
142
374
231
35
143
229
109
26
88
180
178
182
173
373
230
66
395
319
48
392
389
34
207
223
225
38
250
409
152
279
271
276
277
131

Name

Péttler Rudolf
Hengsberger Fred
Ammerer Andreas
Ackerer Georg

Kogler Karl

Burger Johannes
Ammerer Thomas
Forchthammer Gerald
NuBbaumer Christian
Rettenegger Hans
Kammerer Klaus
Lintschinger Thomas
Neureiter Peter
Gracher Martin

Rainer Lois

Aigner Hans Peter
Kleineisen Harald
Daum Christian
Schwaiger Johann
FoRI Christian
Haidacher-Dirninger Walter
Laubichler Manfred
Kaserbacher Rupert
Kaserbacher Thomas
Kaserbacher Christoph
Laner Johann
Glatzhofer Walter
Kendler Wolfgang
Zwerschina Reinhold
Fritzenwallner Johann
Schaupper Antonio
RiedIsperger Wolfgang
Prossegger Robert
Hettegger Johann
Viehhauser Andreas
Aberger Peter
Steinberger Uwe
Viehauser Andreas
Schiefer Mario

Biirgler Christopher
Singer Heinrich
Pfeiffenberger Gerhard
Weiss Thomas
Schwarzenberger Stefan
Paulus Florian

Fischer Thomas
Gschwendtner Gerold

2. Skitouren Gaudi der Bergrettung Miihlbach/Hkg

Mihlbach am Hochkénig, 14.03.2015

Wohnort

5452 Pfarrwerfen

5500 Bischofshofen

5600 St. Johann

5600 St. Johann

5505 Mihlbach am Hochkdnig
5452 Pfarrwerfen

5600 St. Johann

5600 St. Johann

5505 Miihlbach am Hochkdnig
5621 St. Veit

5505 Miihlbach am Hochkdnig
5505 Mhlbach am Hochkdnig
5505 Mihlbach am Hochkdnig
5630 Bad Hofgastein

5500 Bischofshofen

5500 Bischofshofen

5505 Miihlbach am Hochkdnig
5505 Miihlbach am Hochkdnig
5500 Bischofshofen

3364 Neuhofen/Ybbs

5621 St.Veit

5600 St. Johann

5500 Bischofshofen

5500 Bischofshofen

5500 Bischofshofen

5500 Bischofshofen

5500 Bischofshofen

5621 St. Veit

5020 Salzburg

5602 Wagrain

5621 St.Veit

5500 Bischofshofen

5505 Miihlbach am Hochkdnig
5505 Miihlbach am Hochkdnig
5621 St. Veit

5621 St. Veit

5621 St. Veit

5621 St. Veit

5505 Miihlbach am Hochkénig
5505 Miihlbach am Hochkénig
Klagenfurt

5632 Dorfgastein

5500 Bischofshofen

5500 Bischofshofen

5500 Bischofshofen

5452 Pfarrwerfen

5452 Pfarrwerfen

Auswertung: SKIKLUB MUHLBACH/HKG

Laufzeit
1:04:14
1:04:33
1:04:49
1:05:35
1:06:05
1:06:13
1:06:18
1:06:26
1:06:58
1:07:06
1:08:01
1:08:07
1:08:19
1:09:06
1:09:38
1:10:32
1:10:42
1:10:57
1:11:10
1:11:17
1:11:36
1:11:53
1:12:00
1:12:08
1:12:13
1:12:23
1:12:28
1:12:34
1:12:37
1:12:43
1:13:07
1:13:17
1:13:26
1:13:45
1:13:50
1:13:53
1:14:23
1:14:26
1:14:33
1:14:36
1:14:52
1:15:09
1:15:13
1:15:17
1:15:23
1:15:29
1:15:37

www.skizeit.at - HATTsolution OnTime 14.2.4 - Lizenz 4027 - Zeitnehmung: Alge TdC 8000

Diff.
0:34:18
0:34:37
0:34:53
0:35:39
0:36:09
0:36:17
0:36:22
0:36:30
0:37:02
0:37:10
0:38:05
0:38:11
0:38:23
0:39:10
0:39:42
0:40:36
0:40:46
0:41:01
0:41:14
0:41:21
0:41:40
0:41:57
0:42:04
0:42:12
0:42:17
0:42:27
0:42:32
0:42:38
0:42:41
0:42:47
0:43:11
0:43:21
0:43:30
0:43:49
0:43:54
0:43:57
0:44:27
0:44:30
0:44:37
0:44:40
0:44:56
0:45:13
0:45:17
0:45:21
0:45:27
0:45:33
0:45:41
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Ergebnisliste Herren

Skitouren Gaudirennen

Rang
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

Freitag, 20. Mérz 2015, 15:43

StNr
69
68

160
76

328

214

399

215

244
31

175
42
325
104

269
64

383

246

233

187
174

172
379
17
80
110
412
1
4
25
185
228
189
385
N
208
333
342
100
308
7
346
124
125
126
123

Name

Wallner Roman
Harlander Markus
Fleissner Rene
Waliner Bali
Huttegger Christian
Kummer Karl

Riickl Helmut
Obermoser Franz
Biirgler Christoph
GrieRenbdck Robert
GrieRenbdck Werner
Hillborand Markus.
Eisl Rene

llimer Herbert
Quehenberger Johann
Etzer Meinrad
Winkler Michael
Biirgler Michael
Kapeller Martin
Eder Christian
Schwab Kurt
Hagenhofer Richard
Stranger Heppo
Graser Michael
Fagerer Sebastian
Kantner Wolfgang
Gamsjager Tom
Gamsjager Franz
Schwab Georg
Griinwald Wilfried
Portenkirchner Markus
Hafner Hannes
Endres Peter
Pichler Stefan
Wallner Hermann
Waidhofer Stefan
Flaschberger Karl
Gruber Herbert
Jonke Rudolf

Fest Markus

Gruber Wolfgang
Findenig Manfred
Rettenwender Christoph
Bernberger Hannes
Kornfell Heimo
Kruselburger Heimo
Meissl Markus

2. Skitouren Gaudi der Bergrettung Miihlbach/Hkg

Mihlbach am Hochkénig, 14.03.2015

Wohnort Laufzeit
5500 Bischofshofen 1:15:45
5600 St. Johann 1:15:48
5500 bischofshofen 1:15:53
5500 Bischofshofen 1:15:57
5621 St.Veit 1:16:01
5621 St. Veit 1:16:27
5452 Pfarrwerfen 1:16:32
5621 St. Veit 1:16:38
5652 Dienten 1:16:42
5600 St. Johann 1:16:57
5600 St. Johann 1:17:02
8990 Bad Aussee 1:17:12
5500 Bischofshofen 1:17:29
5452 Pfarrwerfen 1:17:33
5452 Pfarrwerfen 1:17:37
5621 St. Veit 1:18:29
5500 Bischofshofen 1:18:39
5771 Leogang 1:18:45
5632 Dorfgastein 1:18:51
5452 Pfarrwerfen 1:18:56
5651 Embach 1:19:01
5651 Embach 1:19:04
5600 St. Johann 1:19:12
5600 St. Johann 1:19:22
5020 Salzburg 1:19:33
5505 Miihlbach am Hochkonig 1:19:38
5020 Salzburg 1:19:42
5505 Mhlbach am Hochkdnig 1:19:45
5651 Embach 1:19:48
5651 Lend 1:19:52
5652 Dienten am Hochkdnig 1:20:27
5452 Pfarrwerfen 1:20:33
5505 Miihlbach am Hochkdnig 1:20:44
5452 Pfarrwerfen 1:20:56
5600 St. Johann 1:21:06
5600 St. Johann 1:21:10
5621 St. Veit 1:21:33
5600 St. Johann 1:21:37
5600 St. Johann 1:21:41
5600 St. Johann 1:21:47
5020 Salzburg 1:21:57
5505 Miihlbach am Hochkonig 1:22:02
5600 St. Johann 1:22:18
5505 Mihlbach am Hochkdnig 1:23:28
5505 Mihlbach am Hochkdnig 1:23:33
5505 Mihlbach am Hochkdnig 1:23:36
5505 Miihlbach am Hochkénig 1:23:44

Auswertung: SKIKLUB MUHLBACH/HKG

www.skizeit.at - HATTsolution OnTime 14.2.4 - Lizenz 4027 - Zeitnehmung: Alge TdC 8000

Diff.
0:45:49
0:45:52
0:45:57
0:46:01
0:46:05
0:46:31
0:46:36
0:46:42
0:46:46
0:47:01
0:47:06
0:47:16
0:47:33
0:47:37
0:47:41
0:48:33
0:48:43
0:48:49
0:48:55
0:49:00
0:49:05
0:49:08
0:49:16
0:49:26
0:49:37
0:49:42
0:49:46
0:49:49
0:49:52
0:49:56
0:50:31
0:50:37
0:50:48
0:51:00
0:51:10
0:51:14
0:51:37
0:51:41
0:51:45
0:51:51
0:52:01
0:52:06
0:52:22
0:53:32
0:53:37
0:53:40
0:53:48
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Ergebnisliste Herren

Skitouren Gaudirennen

Rang
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

Freitag, 20. Mérz 2015, 15:43

StNr
296
293
352
40
298
204
163
158
130
122
140
360
257
387
278
299
344
256
281
404
50
146
403
144
145
170
272
274
275
273
375
309
312
3N
106
310
248
96
396

Name

Berner Alexander
Ampferer Markus
Griinwald Josef
Raffelsberger Johannes
Berner Johann
Kalensky Michael
Kaserbacher Gerhard
Huttegger Alexander
Schaidreiter Rene
Kuchernig Hannes
Zdgernitz Hans

Schwarzenbacher Richard

Flaschberger Robert
Gfollner Jiirgen
Gangl Reinhard
Rathgeb Helmut
Nadegger Josef
Pfuner Richard
Glatzl Wolfgang
Brandner Matthias
Staubmann Giinter
Rebol Markus
Enenkel Wolfgang
Dengg Robert
Kammerer Gottfried
Reiter Christian
Griinwald Adam
Hofer Michael
Vierthaler Alexander
Weesjes Coen
Burger Johann
Hértnagl Thomas
Lechner Markus
Ifsits Christian
Stockl Herfried
Lainer Friedrich
Weber Arnold
Gamsjager Josef
Kowarsch Michael

2. Skitouren Gaudi der Bergrettung Miihlbach/Hkg

Mihlbach am Hochkénig, 14.03.2015

Wohnort

5600 St. Johann

5600 St. Johann

5505 Mihlbach am Hochkénig
5600 St. Johann

5600 St. Johann

5020 Salzburg

5500 Bischofshofen

5600 St. Johann

5500 Bischofshofen

5505 Miihlbach am Hochkdnig
5505 Miihlbach am Hochkdnig
5505 Mhlbach am Hochkdnig
5600 St. Johann

5600 St. Johann

5600 St. Johann

5600 St. Johann

5600 St. Johann

5600 St. Johann

5600 St. Johann

5500 Bischofshofen

5023 Salzburg

5505 Mihlbach am Hochkdnig
5505 Miihlbach am Hochkénig
5505 Miihlbach am Hochkénig
5505 Miihlbach am Hochkdnig
5505 Miihlbach am Hochkonig
5532 Filzmoos

5532 Filzmoos

5532 Filzmoos

5532 Filzmoos

5452 Pfarrwerfen

5600 St. Johann

5600 St. Johann

5600 St. Johann

5505 Miihlbach am Hochkdnig
5600 St. Johann

5500 Bischofshofen

5505 Mihlbach am Hochkdnig
5505 Miihlbach am Hochkénig

Auswertung: SKIKLUB MUHLBACH/HKG

Laufzeit
1:23:54
1:24.07
1:24:18
1:24:23
1:24:29
1:24:54
1:24:59
1:25:06
1:25:23
1:25:32
1:25:40
1:25:47
1:26:07
1:26:10
1:26:19
1:26:22
1:26:27
1:26:31
1:26:36
1:26:52
1:27:04
1:27:26
1:27:35
1:27:44
1:28:12
1:28:54
1:30:35
1:30:39
1:30:44
1:30:51
1:39:27
1:40:44
1:40:51
1:40:58
1:42:03
1:42:29
1:42:35
1:48:48
1:49:10

www.skizeit.at - HATTsolution OnTime 14.2.4 - Lizenz 4027 - Zeitnehmung: Alge TdC 8000

Diff.
0:53:58
0:54:11
0:54:22
0:54:27
0:54:33
0:54:58
0:55:03
0:55:10
0:55:27
0:55:36
0:55:44
0:55:51
0:56:11
0:56:14
0:56:23
0:56:26
0:56:31
0:56:35
0:56:40
0:56:56
0:57:08
0:57:30
0:57:39
0:57:48
0:58:16
0:58:58
1:00:39
1:00:43
1:00:48
1:00:55
1:09:31
1:10:48
1:10:55
1:11:02
1:12:07
1:12:33
1:12:39
1:18:52
1:19:14
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